THE UNSW STAFF SOCIAL CLUB
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WAR HORSE, based on the beloved novel by Michael Morpurgo, is a powerfully moving and imaginative drama, filled with
stirring music and magnificent artistry. South Africa's Handspring Puppet Company brings breathing, galloping, full-scale
horses to life on the stage — their flanks, hides and sinews built of steel, leather and aircraft cables. Experience the
emotional journey that charges through the battlefields of history straight to hearts of audiences around the world.

Wednesday 26™ of June 2013, 1 p.m., Sydney Lyric
Cost:

e Adults: $84.90 per ticket (a saving of $17 as the Club is subsidizing an extra $5 from the discounted group price
ticket) or Concessions $74.90 (a saving of $25 as the Club is subsidizing an extra $5 from the discounted group
price ticket) — (max 2 tickets).

Guests: Adults: $89.90 each or Concessions $79.90 each.
Due date for booking: Friday, 15/2/2013 - Sorry no telephone bookings and no refunds.
For any enquiries: please contact Nadia Withers, 9385-3652 or n.withers@unsw.edu.au

Dates for your diary: These are tentative dates and might change without notice.

Sun. 28/4/12 — Day Trip to Hunter Valley

Sun. 26/5/13 — A Day trip to Central Coast (including a visit to Macadamia Nut Farm and Brisbane Water morning cruise)
Sun 14/7/13 - Christmas in July lunch

Wed 7/8/13 1 p.m. | Dreamed a Dream — the Story of Susan Boyle (Musical)

Sun. 29/9/13 — Tulip Festival in Bowral

Sun 13/10/13 - Spring Gardens in Leura

Wed. 30/10/13 1 p.m. — Rodgers and Hammerstein’'s South Pacific (Musical)

Sat. 7/12/13 and Sun. 8/12/13 — Cherry and Berry Picking Week-end in Orange

To : Nadia Withers, School of Marketing, UNSW, Sydney NSW 2052
WAR HORSE - Deadline: Friday 15/2/13

Name :

School/Address Extn. No. ---------

Email Address: ---------------m----- Mobile No./Home No.; -----------

----- tickets at $84.90 or $74.90 (max. 2 tickets) ——
----- tickets at $89.90 or $79.90 R —
Total R ——
A cheque for $--------- made payable to The UNSW Staff Social Club is enclosed.

Cash accepted (hand-delivered by prior arrangement — Quad Bldg. Room 3031B).



